
Funtime Enrollment and Tuition Agreement 
 By my signature below, I understand and agree to: 

1.  All charges and fees listed in the “Tuition and Fees” schedule below, and all policies in the 
 Funtime Parent Handbook (available at funtimeclinton.com) 

3.  Give a two-week written notice to withdraw my child from Funtime. Otherwise, I 

 agree to pay two weeks of tuition after my child’s last day of attendance.  Also applies to dismissal 
 from our program due to past-due account balances, behavior, or other reason. 

4. Pay tuition balance in full regardless of my child’s attendance.  

 I understand there are no refunds or discounts for days my child does not attend.  This 
 includes days  Funtime may be closed due to holidays, weather, pandemics, quarantines, 
 government mandates, or other safety reasons or unforeseen circumstances.  I also understand 
 Funtime accepts well children only and I agree not to bring my child to Funtime if he or she is 
 running fever (without fever-reducing medication) or showing any signs or symptoms of illness. 

5. Pay fines imposed by the Dept. of Health for failure to provide Funtime with up-to-date 
 Immunization forms as requested, should any fine be incurred by Funtime. 

6. The collection policy as follows:  failure to pay account balances in a timely manner will 
 result in legal collection efforts, in which case, if we are successful, you will be liable for 
 and agree to pay all charges to your account as well as all associated collection, legal, and 
 court fees.  These fees may also include any litigation, including defamation. 

______________________        _______________________         __________ 

Parent Signature        Printed name         Date 

Tuition and Fees Effective January 1, 2024  In effect until updated or 
child is withdrawn 

Pre-School Registration Fee (yearly– renews every Sept.—for ages 6 weeks to 5 years)  $125 

After-School Registration Fee (yearly—renews every JULY—for school-age children)  $90 

Summer Camp / Holiday Care Registration Fee (yearly—renews every May—for 

school age children- includes summer camp and/or holiday care) 
 $65 

My First Funtime & Pre-School Tuition-All-Inclusive  (Ages 6 weeks—5 years)  $184/week 

After-School Tuition-All-Inclusive  (for school-age children)  $110/week 

Courtesy Call fee  (for failure to notify Funtime or mark absent when your child will not be riding  $15 

Summer Camp Tuition-All-Inclusive (for school-age children)  $184/week 

Holiday Care  (drop in for school-age children on school holidays)  $45/day 

Late Payment fee (Tuition charged on Mondays—late after Wednesday)  $20 per child 

Late Pick-up (for each 10 minutes or any portion thereof)  $15 per child 

Nanny Placement Fee—If you hire one of our staff members as a full-time sitter or nanny  $2,500 

Camera Recording Fee—For violation of streaming policy including recording/screenshots  $2,500 

Optional Field Trips / Activities / Camps  As posted 

Vacation week:  My First Funtime and Funtime Pre-School:  1 half-price week during child’s 

first year at Funtime and 1 FREE WEEK each year after. 

Funtime After-School— 1 half-price week during Summer Camp and 1 half-price week during the school 
year.                Vacation weeks are not guaranteed and must be approved in advance.  

 Vacation Week 
Credit 


